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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECE
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT : SN ?"1"&'7':
OR A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE e 1070

. January 10,2012 Wi (e

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

|A. Name of Candidate: Jeff Longbine
Addess: 2801 Lakeridge Rd . : . .
City and Zip Code: Emporia-KS 66801 , County: Lyon

_Office Sought: Senate District: 17
B. Check only if appropriate; _____ Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December31 2011)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of periad . 3,502.13
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) - 51,485.00 |.
3, Cash Avzilable this pericd (Add Lines 1 and 2) o ‘ 54,087.13
4. Total Expenditures and Other Dischursements (Use Scheduie C) i 4.217.85
5. Cash on hand at clese of pariod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ) 50,769.28
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use-Scheduie B) . . $_ 127000 -

7

. Other Transactions (Use Schedulg D) . _§27.000.00

D. | daclare that thi; report, including any accompanying schedules and staterants, has baen examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is trus, corract and cormplete. | understand that the intentional
failure to file this dogument or intentionaily filing a false do document is-a ¢las isdemeanor.”

Jebn 5L
Dat | : Ww

GEGC Form Rev, 2001




‘CONTRIBUTYPE
16,000.00 CHECK
'1,000.00 CHECK
1,000.0¢ CHECK
-+ 1,000.00 CHECK
1,000.00 CHECK
1,000.00 CHECK
1,000.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
.500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
§500.00 CHECK
53D.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
© 500.00- CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.0¢ CHECK

500.00 CHECK .

500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 GHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
500.00 CHECK
450.00 CHECK
300.00 CHECK
300.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250,00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
- 250.00 CHECK

DATE

" 12/30/11

08/01/11
13/04/11
10112111
1012011
0e/30M1
1211511
0B/23/11
06/22/11

08,2171

06/09/11
06/21/11
06/20/11
0620411
06/17/11
08/22/%1
06/22/11
07/18/11
07/07/11
07/2211
09/08/11
092714
10/02/11
10/03/11
0927111
11/02/11
11/29/11
11428111
11/29/11
1246011
10121111
11/02/11
12/16/11
1214114
12/13/11
1221111
11/23111
0672211
08/09/11
06121111
06713111
0622411
0622111
DB/ 14411
06121111
06/16/11

LAST NAME _ NAME
LONGBINE ENTERPRISES, LLC

KS FOOD DEALERS ASSCC

KS NATIONAL ED ASSOC

DR GILIAN AND SUSAN COCKRELL
FARMERS EMPLOYEES & AGENTS
CENTURYTEL, INC

HEAVY CONSTRUCTORS ASSN
BRIER ‘ JACK
WIENCKOWSKI RICHARD SUSAN
KANSAS BANKERS ASSOGC

PETE'S OF ERIE, INGC:

KANSAS OPTOMETRIC

CASEY'S GENERAL STORES

PMAC GAS o

QUICKTRIP CORPORATION

KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY

KANSAS DENTAL

POLSJNELLI SHUGHART

AT&T

NAME

HOLCOMBE FAMILY LTD. PTNSHIP

KANSAS LIVESTOCK ASSOC )
TURNBULL . J.MICHAEL
PORTER RICHARD SARAH
O'REILLY HUGH ERIN
UP RAILROAD COMPANY

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY

AT&T KANSAS

KANSAS MEDICAL SOCIETY

KANSAS BANKERS ASSOG
SECURITY BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE
HY-VEE, INC.

ADVANTAGE METALS RECYCLING
KANSAS DENTAL

WAL-MART STORES INC

AMERICAN FAMILY INS

KANSAS INSURANCE AGENTS
ADVANCE AMERICA -

‘KANSAS COMM FOR RURAL ELECTRIFICATION

ALTRIA CLIENT SERVICES INC.
WESTAR ENERGY EMPLOYEES

DAMRON, PA WHITNEY
CAPITOL ADVANTAGE, LLC
WALSH THOMAS

STRATEGIC COMM OF KS LLG
STAFFORD CONSULTING LLC
KANSAS AGR! BUSINESS COUNCIL -

ADDRESS

3012 W HIGHWAY 50
2809 W 47TH ST

715 SW 10TH AVE
739 ROAD 200

8018 W {13TH TER -
P O BOX 4065 . ‘

3101 BROADWAY STE 780

10 SW WESTBORO PL
5712 SW 38TH ST

P O BOX 4407

P O BOX 794,

1266 SW TOPEKA BLV
P 0O BOX 3001

115 SE 7TH ST

4705 S 129TH AVE
623 SW 10TH AV

5200 SWHUNTOON ST
700w 47TH ST STE 1000

220 E6TH ST RM 500
3027 CHERRY HILL
6031 SW37TH ST

1505 DOVER RD

3309 RD W7

17542 S ROUNDTREE DR

2500 LOU MENK DR AOB3

220 E 6TH RCGOM 500
623 SW 10TH AVE
P O BOX 4407

CitYy

. EMPORIA

TOPEKA
EMPORIA

. KS66801

STZIP PHONE OCCUPATION

INDUSTRY

KS66801 620-342-2744 SELF EMPLOYED AUTOMOTIVE
SHAWNEE MIS:KS 66205

KSe6612 .
- HEALTH CARE

OVERLAND PK KS66210 913-219-2296

MONROSE
KANSAS CITY
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
PARSONS
TOPEKA
ANKENY
TOPEKA
TULSA
TOPEKA

TOPEKA

KANSAS CITY
TOPEKA
MANHATTAN
TOPEKA
EMPORIA
READING
OLATHE

FT WORTH
TOPEKA
TOPEKA
TOPEKA

ONE SECURITY BENEFIT PITOPEKA
W DES MOINES 1A 55266 515-267-2800 RETAIL

6820 WESTOWN PKWY

P 0O BOX 1078

5200 SW HUNTCON ST

702 SW 8TH ST

1300 SW ARROWHEAD RD

815 SW TOPEKA BLD
135 N.CHURCH RD

"POBOX 790

6601 W BROAD ST
P O BOX 889

919 SOUTH KANSAS AVE
100 SE'9TH ST STE 503

P O BOX 18223
919 S KANSAS
P OBOX 793

I

LA 71211 877-386-7151 TELECOMM

MCB4111

KS 66604 785-232-9188 EXECUTIVE
KS 66610 785-273-2897 ACCOUNTANT
KS 66604 785-232-3444

KS67357 620-423-8132 RETAIL
KS66612 785-232-0225

1A 50021 RETAIL

KS 66603 785-233-9655 RETAIL

Ok74134 918-615-7700 RETAIN

KS 66612 785-235-2383 MEDICAL
KSE6604 785-272-7360

M(64112 816-753-1000 LAW FIRM -
KS 66603 785-276-8201 TELECOMM
K566503 DEALERSHSIP

- K§566614 785-273-5115

PAC

PAC

OPTOMETRIST

PAC
COMMUNICATIONS
PAC .
INSURANCE
MANUFACTURING
PAC

CONVENIENCE STOR
ASSOCIATION
CONVENIENCE STOR
CONVENIENCE STOR
CONVENIENCE STOR
STATE ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION
JUDICIALLEGAL

© COMMUNICATIONS

AUTOMOTIVE

-‘ASSOCIATION

KS 66801 620-342-3150 SELF EMPLOYED FUNERAL HOME
KS55757 785-528-3844 SELF EMPLOYED RANCHER
KS 66062 913-592-2111 SELF EMPLOYED MCDONALDS

RAILROAD
TX76131 RAILROAD
KS 66603 )
KS66612 785-235-2383
KS66604 .
KS 66636

CINCINNATI  OF 45201

TOPEKA KS66604 785-272-7360
BENTOMNVILLE AR72716° .

TOPEKA ° KS66604

TOPEKA KS66612 L
SPARTANBURC SC29306 " LOANS"
MEADE KS67864 TELECOMM -
RICHMOND  VA23230

TOPEKA KS66601 785-575-8369 _
TOPEKA, KS66612 785-354-1354 LOBBYIST
TOPEKA KS66612 785-235-9000 LOBBYIST
PAULINE KS66619 785-862-2180 CPA
TOPEKA KS66612 785-235-2572 LOBBYIST
TOPEKA KS66601 913-645-1535 LOBBYIST

816 SWTYLER ST STE 100 TOPEKA

KS66612 .

TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
PAC

PAG .

PAC

PAC

. Grocery
-PAC

PAC -

. PAC

PAC

FINANCIAL

© COMMUNICATIONS

HEALTHCARE
PAC

LOBBYING
LOBBYING
MANUFACTURING
LOBBYING
LOBBYING

PAC

jAeppeey BBy W80+ C) C10C 01 uer
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CONTRIBU TYPE

250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
' 250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.03 CHECK

250.0¢ CHECK-
250.0¢ CHECK"
250.00 CHECK .

250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.00 CHECK
250.0D0 CHECK
250.00 CHECK

250.00 CHECK -
250.00 CHECK .

200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
200.00 CHECK
150.00 CHECK
150.00 CHECK
150.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK

100.00 CHECK.
-400.00 CHECK -

DATE
06/28/11
a8/01/11
06/27/11
09/01/11
016/11
QN27/11
10/01/11
10/31/11
11/08/11
11/01411
11716411
11/14/11
1116411
1122111
10018/11
10725011
12/01/11
0831111
12106011
11/21/41
12/14/11
12/10/11
11/23/11
11415411
10/07/11
1221111
12/15/11
12714411
Q6/22/11
12114/11
oe22/11
Q9/02/11
09/26/11
G9/26/11
12/06¢11

- 12145011

12721411
12121111
1119/11
1126111
11729111
06/22/11
08/03/11
0970411
09/03/11
09/04/11

[

LAST NAME

_ NAME
KANSAS CHIROPRACTIC ASSOC
ANHEUSER BUSCH
KS HOSPITAL ASSOC
VISA U.S.A. INC.
GACHES, BRADEN 8 ASSCC., INC
REYNOLDS MIKE
BACON . KENT
KANSAS FOR QUALITY MHS
LANIER TRUCKING, INC. .
SCHMIDT MAURICE

KANSAS BEVERAGE ASSOC
RAI SERVICES CO.

LOAN MAX LM167 .
HCA KS GOOD GOVRN FUND

NAME

JOYCE
ROSE

KS RESTAURANT & HOSPITALITY ASSCC

BC & BS OF KANSAS

ONEOK EMPLOYEES

KANSAS CREDIT UNION

FARMERS ALLIANCE*MUTUAL INS.-CO.

K5 STATE FARM INS.AGENTS & EMPLOYEES

KANSAS HEALTH CARE ASSN

WAYMAN JAMES
QC HOLDINGS, INC.
"CHECK INTO CASH OF KS LLC
ELILILLY & COMPANY .

KS PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOC

WAL GREENS

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

KANAS CABLE

UNITED HEAL THCARE SERVICES, INC
BARNES : PATRICK
LAW MICHAEL
GUNKEL EUNIGE

KANSAS CONTRACTORS ASS0C
MEDO HEALTH SOLUTIONS

KANSAS FUNERAL DIRECTORS ASSN
SWEDISH MATCH

GENERAL MOTORS GO

MEADER CRAIG
DAMRON, PA WHITNEY
COTTONWOOD VALLEY BANK

PETERSON JOHN

ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO.

HAWES J.C.

HARDER FRED
MONICA

DUNCAN

LANDACE

 ADDRESS

1334 SW TOPEKA BLVD

- ST LOUIS

215 S E 8TH AVE

P O BOX 8999

825 S KS AVE STE 500
3541 WINDSOR CIRCLE

" 1181 FOUR MILE RD
11116 SLON AVE -

110 S MAIN ST., S TE 520
1228 RILEY ACE ’
5845 SW 20TH ST

P O BOX 464 .

3601 SW TOPEKA BLVD .

3500 N ROCK RD BLDG 13( WICHITA
" 1133 S W TOPEKA BLVD

P OBOX 871

" 81 SW TOPEKA

1122 N MAIN

" B25 S KANSAS AVE STE 50(TOPEKA
117 SW BTH AVE STE 200 TOPEKA

2032 HUNTINGTON RD

ciTy STZIP
TOPEKA KS 66612
MISSOURI -
TOPEKA KS 66603

SAN FRANCISCCAZ4128
TOPEKA KS 66612
EMPORIA © KS66801

PHONE

785-233-0697 .
SALES

785-233-7436

CREDIT CARD

7B5-233-4512 LOBBYIST
620-341-9616 MEDICAL

" OCCUPATION

INDUSTRY
PAC
ALCOHOL
PAC
FINANCIAL
LOBBYING

OPTHEMOLCGIST

COUNCIL GROVKS 66846 620-767-7048 SELF EMPLOYED RANCHER

KANSAS CITY KS66109

WICHITA KS67202
EMPORIA KS66801
TOPEKA KSeB6614
WINSTON-SALE NC 27102
TOPEKA KS66611
. KS67226
TOPEKA KS 66629
TULSA . . OK74%02
TOPEKA KS 66612
MCPHEARSON KS 67460

5401 INDIAN CREEK PKWY OVERLAND PK KS 66210

P O BOX 550

290 SW PLASS CT STE 20: TOPEKA

16011 NE 36TH WAY

900 S KANSAS AVE STE 30TOPEKA

P O BOX 1459
4646 SE 45TH ST
12462 S HALLET

- 1120 THOMPSON

P O BCX 5061
100 PARSONS FOND DR
1200 KANAS AVE

1021 E CARY ST STE 1600-
25 MASSACHUSETTS AVE -

P O BOX 91
919 SOUTH KANSAS AVE

2841 PLASS

KS 66612
KS 66603
EMPORIA KS 66801
CLEVELAND  TN37364
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46285
K& 66611
DEERFIELD IL 60015
REDMOND W/98073
KS 66612
MINNEAPOLIS MMN55440
BERRYTON. KS66409
OLATHE KS 66062
EMPORIA KS 66801
TOPEKA K5 66605
FRANKLIN LAKINS 7417
TOPEKA KS 66612
RICHMOND VA 23219

WASHINGTON DC 20001
WAVERLY KS 66871
TOPEKA KS 66612
CEDAR POINT K566843
TOPEKA K5 66611

2775 SANDERS RD STE A5 NORTHBROOK IL 60062

P O BOX 1474 -
1901 CORONADO AVE
10231 MARION ST

EMPORIA K5 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
KS 66220

LENEXA

785-234-4773 MEDICAL
316-303-9339 TRUCKING

MENTAL HEALTH
TRANSPORTATION

SELF EMPLOYED REALESTATE .

SALES |
LOANS

INSURANCE

CREDIT UNION

620-241-2200 INSURANCE
785-233-4512°

620-342-9321 BANKING
LLOANS
LOANS

785-233-5400
RETAIN .

ATTORNEY
RADIO
620-342-6903 RETIRED

201-269-3400
785-232-7789 )
804-787-5142 TOBACCO

PAC
TOBACCO

FINANCIAL .
PAC

PAC

PAC
FINANGIAL

PAC .
PAC
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

. FINANCIAL

PAC
PAC
PHARMACY

- PAC

PAC
HEALTHCARE
JUDICIAL/LEGAL

COMMUNICATIONS

PAC
HEALTHCARE
PAC

CIGAR COMPANY

MANUFACTURINCAUTOMOTIVE

BANKER

785-354-1354 CONSULTANT

620-274-4221 BANKING
785-354-7873 LOBBYIST

913-397-6804

FINANCIAL
LOBBYIST

LOBBYING
PAC

Nd80: 7l 7107 0} Tuep
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CONTRIBUTYPE
100.00 CHECK
1¢0.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.0¢ CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK

100.00 CHECK"

100.00 CHECK

100.00 CHECK -

100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK

~100.00 CHECK
100.00 CHECK
100.00 GHECK

4100.00 CHECK -

100.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK

50.00 CHECK.

50,00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.0¢ CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
50.00 CHECK
25.0¢ CHECK
25.00 CHECK
25.00 CHECK
25.00 CHECK
25.00 CHECK
10.00 CHECK

DATE
09/04/11
09/04/11
09727111
49/,27111
09,28/11
£9/29M11
08/28/11
10/01/11
08/30/11
10/04/11
10/05/11

"10/04411

10/06/11
1007411
1041041 %
10411111
10112111
12414711
12/05¢11
12406/11
12423711
126301
09/28/11
09/26/11
09728711
09428711

10/02/11

09/28111
10/03/11
1004111
09/30/11
10/11/11
10/07/11
10423111
11443711
11428411
12/07(11
12404111
09,2711
09/28/11
09/30/11
10/08/11
11712711
09727711

LAST NAME

SZEKELY
CALHOUN
STONE
MCCRACKEN

KRETSINGER

STEWART
MILLER
SCHMIDT
RICHIE -
GEITZ
TAGTMEYER
SCHUMANN
HANNA. .
BACKMAN
SAUDER
EVANS
BUCHELE

NAME  NAME-
JOSEPH

KENT

LLOYD

FLOYD

BROCK . MARY
MAX SHARON

DAVID PEGGY

ROBERT BONNIE
A. SCOTT

JAMES  JOAN -
LARRY

GERALD ORINNE
CHARLES. DORIS
GREG KAREN
STEVE -

CHARLES

“KEN

KTLA CONSUMERICIVIL JUSTICE

CHC OF KANSAS

CHECKSMART FINANCIAL SERVICES
LANG CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

TOSO

LINCOLN F‘ROPERTIES

HOSEY

HARDING
MURPHY
PERKINS'
BALES
GRIMWOOD
AMES
BARNES

‘REEBLE
MUCKENTHALER

EMIG
GLEN
MILLER
ANLIKER
EVANS
STOLFUS
DEVITO
GARCIA
KREBS
LEEBURG

RAY BEV

ADDRESS

490 KAHOLA RD
DRAWER B

1719 HAMMOCND DR

22 LOCUST LANE

1604 BERKELEY RD

32 BODOCK RD

2902 WESTLAKE DR
1653 W 20TH PARK PL
P O BOX 743188

4101 GRAPHIC ARTS RD
3800 WHEATLAND CT
1027 RURAL SR

909 OXFORD DR

2445 WESTVIEW TERR
1710 HAMMOND DR

"POBOXD

2112 WEST 22ND AVE
719 SW VAN BUREN
8320 WARD PKWY

7001 POSTRD STE 200

32575 OLD KC RD

2511 GRAPHIC ARTS RD
605 LINCOLN

HAROLD CHRYSTINE 1015 WEST 18TH ST
GIEFER CAR WASH & STORAGE, INC

CATHY
DENNIS CAROLYN
ELVIN KATHRYN

JACK JOAN

MARG!  CHUCK

‘R.G. JAGCQUELIN

WILLIAM  ABIGAIL
- JANE

-JAMES

‘DAVID

JAMES

TIMOTHY 'ANGELA
WAYNE DAWN -
PATRICA

- LEE
‘RAFFAELE MYRNA

GOULD NANCY !
TOM
HELEN

2918 WESTLAKE DR
7120 SW 18TH ST

P O BOX 173

1417 LINCOLN

2001 PRAIRIE LANE
2440 WESTVIEW TER
1161 ROAD 220 .
2901 WESTLAKE DR
2045 HUNTINGTON RD
1710 BELMONT CT
1707 DEL OSO DR

1130 OXFORD DR

2627 WESTLAKE DR
2318 B HWY 39

9466 W 333RD RD

1404 RURAL

3907 BELLFLOWER ST
2014 CANTERBURY RD
4100 SW MUNSON

207 SO. 6TH ST APT 4B

CImy STZIP
COUNCIL GROVKS 66846
EMPORIA KS 56801

EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801

EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 68801
EMPORIA K$ 66801
EMPORIA KS66801
WICHITA KS67278
EMPORIA KS66801
EMPORIA " KS66801
EMPORIA =~ KS66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
TOPEKA. . KS 66603
KANSAS CITY M(B4114
DUBLIN 0+ 43016
PAOLA KS 66071
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA  KS66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
TOPEKA " KS66615
oLPE KS 66865
EMPORLIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KC 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPCRILA K 66801
EMPORIA KS66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORLA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
EMPORIA KS 66801
LEBO KS 66856
EMPORIA  KS66801
LAWRENCE  KS66049
EMPORIA . KS 66801
TOPEKA KS 66604

OSAGE CITY KS66523

PHONE  OCCUPATION

620-342-6025

620-342-8662
520-343-7681
620-342-8145
620-343-2752
620-342-6838
316-691-8575
620-342-3105
620-342-6203 -
620-342-9428

620-343-3058
620-341-0686

620-342-3627
785-232-775¢ PAC

913-294-5375

620-343-3710
620-343-2469 -

620-342-7618

620-342-2252
620-342-3048
620-343-6889 -
620-341-9835

620-342-2738
620-343-9t50

620-343-7594

620-256-6534
620-342-2431
6520-481-8063
620-342-4252

 785-526-3793

B0 Ll 1107 01 e
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Cdan 100 2012 12:08PM  Agler & Gaeddert 620 342-86812 No. 5077 -P. 5
SCHEDULE B
IN-K[ND'CONTRIBUTIONS
Jeff Tongbhine for Senate
(Name of Candidate)
. List Occ.upatlon & . . ) Valﬁe of
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving | . Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than " Contribution Contribution
$150 |
12/31/11 | ¥ADA : Automotive - Food and Beverage for '
13 S Kangas Ave _
Topeka KS 66603 »_flmd.ralslmg event $’9f21'0‘0
Pinegar Smith and Assoc. [PublicRelations = |moed and Beverage for

12/31/11

513 Van Buren

fund raising event

$ 349.00 -

Topeka KS 66603

“"‘“wﬁlspage o

§51,270.00

| Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 127000
Total Unitemized (5100 or less) In-Kind Conﬁbutions ' '
 TOTALIN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (66 line 6 of Sammary) “: " b 500 o

Page of
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SCHEDULE C

EXPRNDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Longbine for Senate

NAME OF CANDIDATE, PARTY COMMITTEE OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE

DATE

NAME & ADDRESS

" PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE

- OR DISBURSEMENT

AMOUNT

[ot05m1

Madiéon News
118 E 3rd
Madison KS 66860

Advertising

4600

37272011

Postmaster
625 Merchant
Emparia KS 66801

1Box Rent

110.00

07/05/11

Groh Printing
702 Prairie
Emporia KS 66801

Thank you Cards

114.78

07/08\5/11

League of Women Voters
1738 Trowman Way
Emporia KS 66801

Donation

50.00

07/12/11

Wheat State Strategies

1P O Box 2482

Topeka KS 66604

Art Supplies - -

25.03

07/29/11

Morris County Fair
2421V Ave

|Herinton KS 67449

Livestock Purchase |

325.00

08/11/11

4-H Live Stock Sale -
302 E Main
Marion KS 66861

Livestock Purchase

7325.00

08/04/11

Emporia 4-H Sale
c/o Jeff Longbine

Livestock Purchase-

400.00

08/10/11

Emporia 4-H Sale
clo Jeff Longbine

Livestock Purchase

475,00

09708711

Chas+B36e County 4-H Sale
P O Box 100 ‘
Cottonwood Falls KS 66845

LiVGSfOCk PurchaSa

350.00

09727711

Jeff Longbine
2801 Lakridge Rd
Emporia KS 66801

Candy for Parade

7157

070511

Chase County Leader «
POBoxK

Paper Advertisement.

39.22

|

Cottonwood Falls KS 66845

2330.40




Jan. 10, 2012 12:08PM  Agler & Gaeddert 620 342-8682 — No. H0T1 P 1
- SCHEDULE C ]
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
- ‘ . 2012
Longbine for Senate
INAME QOF CANDIDATE, PARTY COMMITTEE OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE
DATE NAME & ADDRESS : PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE| AMOUNT
, . : OR DISBURSEMENT
10/06/11 [Record News ' 1376.33
: 14690 Parallel :
Bashor KS 66007 Advertisement :
11/03/11 |Agler & Gaeddsrt Chartered 336.32
1225 West 6th ' '
Emporia KS 6681 Accounting Services
12/29/11 |ESB Financial : 8.80
801 Merchant '
Emporia Ks 66801 Deposit Tickets
12/19/11 |Agler & Gaeddert Chartered 90,00
1225 West 6th
__|Emporia KS 6681. Accounting Services '
12/15/11 |Jeff Longbine ‘ . 130.00
2801 Lakridge Rd
. Emporia KS 66801 Registration Fee
12/31/11 {Madison News -54.00
© 7 |118E3rd -~ |Voided Check ' :
© - |Madison KS 66860 Advertising A
7/1212011|Barker Printing Co. 248.01
823 - 925 s Kansas Ave N
Topeka KS 66612 Mailing N
7/12/2011|Barker Printing Co. o -248.01

923.- 925 s Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Refund of fees on mailin‘g -
database not purged

4217.85




Jan. 10,2012 12:08PM  Agler & Gaeddert 620 342.‘8682 No. 5077 P, 8

SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
Tongbine for Senate
( Name of Candidate)
R : S ' . el e e . . Balahcéat
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of
' ' or Loan Receivable . ' Period
09/20/10{Jeff Longbine B Loan to Campaign | V iO 000.00
2801 Lakeridge Rd . ' : T

Emporia KS 66801

11/19/10|Jeff Longbine ‘ ‘Loan to Campaign -2,000.00
"~ 12801 Lakeridge Rd S g
Emporia KS 66801.

12/30/11 |Jeff longbine : Loan to Campaign : 15,000.00
2801 Lakeridge Rd - . ,000-00
Emporia KS 66801

)

27,000.00

TOTALGTHER TRANSACIIONS (ol rSumasy 1+~
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